RISC Computing Platforms
Features
	� NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin embedded
	� Fanless compact design
	� Support 2 x mPCIe with 1 x Nano SIM slot
	� Support 1x M.2 2280 (NVMe) + 1x M.2 3052
	� Support 4x GbE (optional PoE, IEEE 802.3af/at)
	� Support PCIex8 add on card by iModule

MIC-733
Front View
Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC
MIC-733-AO5A1 AGX Orin 32G 64G
MIC-733-AO6A1 AGX Orin 64G 64G
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
MIC-733 AI Inference System based on NVIDIA
Jetson® AGX Orin 1
1652003234 Power terminal block 4P 1
1652010202 DI/DO terminal block 10P 2
1700013095-01 SATA cable 1
1700023619-01 Micro USB cable for system recovery 1
1700024372-01 SATA power cable 1
1960070543T007 Mounting bracket 2
1990008871S000 2.5 HDD Rubber 4
1930008089 MiniPCIe screw 2
1930005673-11 M.2 screw 1
Optional
Part Number Description
96PSA-
A230W24P4-3 Adaptor A/D, 100-240V, 230W, 24V
96PSA-
A150W19P4-3 Adaptor A/D, 100-240V, 150W, 19V
1702002600 Power Cord (USA) UL/CSA, 3-pin, 10A, 125V, 1.83 M,
180 D
1700029019-01 Power Cord (PSE/BSMI), 3-pin, 7A, 125V, 1.8m, DAC-
ST01
1702002605 Power Cord (EU) 2-pin, 10/16A, 220V, 1.83 M, 90 D
1960065854N001 PCM series module bracket
MIC-75M10-00A1 iModule (1 x PCIex8)
98RV710AL00 Allxon OOB module
Remote Management Enrollment
Enroll in 24/7 secure service to get full feature of remote device management on one
centralized cloud portal - Allxon Portal.